Fi
sh
in
g
MADE FOR THE TRADE!™
132
Te
l:

• Dirt-free tape finish keeps hands cleaner during use.
• Advanced comfort handle grip reduces fatigue.
• Superior rapid tape pay-out and rewind.
• Smaller Fish Eye with offset bend for improved fishing ability.
• Improved low profile tip for easy fishing through all sizes of conduit.
• Viewing Port gives visibility to remaining tape and ability to remove
jobsite debris quickly.
• Rugged case design improves drop impact capability.
• Flared case with Grip Ridges for no slip handling.
• Available in 50' (15.2 m), 65' (19.8 m), 125' (38.1 m) and
240' (73.2 m) lengths.
• 1/8", 1/4" and flat steel profiles to accommodate different
fishing situations.
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
438-5H 07500 Steel Fish Tape - 50' × 1/8" (15.2 m × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-65 12729 Steel Fish Tape - 65' × 1/8" (19.8 m × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-65BP 10028 Steel Fish Tape - 65' × 1/8" (19.8 m × 3.2 mm) 3-PACK
FTS438-125 12709 Steel Fish Tape - 125' × 1/8" (38.1 m × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-125BP 10046 Steel Fish Tape - 125' × 1/8" (38.1 m × 3.2 mm)  3-PACK
FTS438-240 12730 Steel Fish Tape - 240' × 1/8" (73.2 m × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-240BP 10048 Steel Fish Tape - 240' × 1/8" (73.2 m × 3.2 mm) 3-PACK
FTS438W-100 12710 Steel Fish Tape - 100' × 1/4" (30.5 m × 6.4 mm)
S438W-200 12476 Steel Fish Tape - 200' × 1/4" (61 m × 6.4 mm)
RS438-65 12469 Replacement Steel Tape - 65' (NO CASE)
RS438-125 12470 Replacement Steel Tape - 125' (NO CASE)
RS438-240 12471 Replacement Steel Tape - 240' (NO CASE)